Probate Division, the address of which 
is Clerk of the Circuit Court, Collier 
County Courthouse, Probate Division, 
3301 Tamiami Trail East, Suite 102, 
P.O. Box 413044, Naples, FL 34101-
3044; that the decedent’s date of death 
was July 28, 2018; that the total value 
of the estate is Eleven Thousand Two 
Hundred Seventy Two and 82/100 Dol-
lars ($11,272.82) and that the names 
and addresses of those to whom it has 
been assigned by such order are: 

Creditors:
NONE 
Beneficiaries:
MARY E. LADMAN REVOCA-
BLE TRUST OF 2018, 
dated May 11, 2018
         John R. Leach, Trustee
         2485 Rue De Jardin, H501